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Provisional 1st cuff-off List for Admission in the UG course of BHOJPURI ,July 2023- June 2024

Sl. No.

Application
No.

10041774881

10081111539
10091376026
10055579876
10046607107

10065477896

10035322700

Name of the
candidate

anurag kumar

KIRAN KUMARI
JYOTI KUMARI
NEHA KUMARI
LAXMAN KUAMR
Pratima Kumari

PRAKASH
CHANDRA KUMAR

% of
Marks Category

General

77.80 BC

72.60 BC

68.60 EBC

65.20 BC

65.00 BC

60.00 BC

55.40 EBC

CollegeName

A.P.J. Abdul Kalam Degree Mahavidyalaya, Pakdi
Devraj, RamNagar, West Champaran

Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur

Pt. Ugam Pandey College, Motihari

Priya Rani Rai Degree College, Bairgania, Sitamarhi
Pt. Ugam Pandey College, Motihari

Pt. Ugam Pandey College, Motihari

L.S.College, Muzaffarpur




