

## Provisional 1st cuff-off List for Admission in the UG course of BHOJPURI ,July 2023- June 2024

SI. No.	Application No.	Name of the candidate	% of Marks	Category	CollegeName
General					
1.	10041774881	anurag kumar	77.80	ВС	A.P.J. Abdul Kalam Degree Mahavidyalaya, Pakdi Devraj, RamNagar, West Champaran
2.	10081111539	KIRAN KUMARI	72.60	ВС	Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur
3.	10091376026	JYOTI KUMARI	68.60	EBC	Pt. Ugam Pandey College, Motihari
4.	10055579876	NEHA KUMARI	65.20	ВС	Priya Rani Rai Degree College, Bairgania, Sitamarhi
5.	10046607107	LAXMAN KUAMR	65.00	ВС	Pt. Ugam Pandey College, Motihari
6.	10065477896	Pratima Kumari	60.00	ВС	Pt. Ugam Pandey College, Motihari
7.	10035322700	PRAKASH CHANDRA KUMAR	55.40	EBC	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

Print